
Pos 

Norsk GT+ 
1 

Norsk GT1 
1 

Norsk GT2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

510 

31 

22 
852 
42 

112 
102 
442 

162 

Name 

Kai Roger Bakken 

Dagfinn Larsen 

Steffen-Andre Feet 
Ole William Nærsnes 
Thomas Solberg 
Frode Alhaug 
Jørgen Skaug 
Kurt Støltun 

Ronny Vik 

Nat 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 

Club 

NMK Solør 

NSK 

KNA Oslo & Omegn 
PCN 
PCN 
KNA Vålerbanen 
AMCAR 
NSK 

KNA Vålerbanen 

Make 

Lotus Esprit 

Ginetta G50 

Porsche 997 Cup 
Porsche 997 Cup 
Porsche 997 Cup 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Ferrari 360 Challenge 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Total Tm 

12:23.252 

12:23.872 

12:02.196 
12:14.157 
12:24.925 
12:25.332 
12:27.744 
12:21.599 

Diff 

11.961 
22.729 
23.136 
25.548 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

11.961 
10.768 
0.407 
2.412 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

59.675 

1:00.015 

58.767 
59.182 
59.728 
59.414 
59.928 

1:06.052 

Points 

0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Light Rain - Temp: 13,0 C, Track: Wet - Temp: 15,5 C 

Margin of Victory 

11.961 

Avg. Speed 

135,307 

Best Lap Tm 

58.767 

Best Speed 

138,568 

Best Lap by 

22 - Steffen-Andre Feet 

Printed: 14.05.2017 16:11:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

GT1-GT2--GT+ 

GT1-GT2-GT+ Race 3 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:58:35 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

14.05.2017 15:55 


